CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA

DAKAR

VSA63807413096907
KNEJC521565542074
WFOGXXPSS62A45014
SB1DD56L10E047422
JTMBA33V206017345
VF85635050R155439
SB1KW20E20F019147
VF32ANFUR43109620
WBAAL11030AX43484
WDB2020181A485663
WVWZZZ71JZYW399472

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED MERCEDES VITO

1 USED KIA SORENTO

1 USED FORD GALAXY

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
1 USED PEUGEOT 206

1 USED BMW 316

1 USED MERCEDES C200

1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF

BEANRSNDKR016560000

02

7

06

1

8

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31

KARIM EXPORT S.A

16.56 m3
15.39 m3
14.47 m3
12.06 m3
10.47 m3
13.64 m3
10.08 m3

9.06 m3

9.84 m3
11.79 m3
10.40 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

CARLA JOAO DA COSTA

GUINEA BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA

DAKAR

WAUZZZ8E13A026507
VF7UD9HZCA45372791
VF33H9HYB84036642
VF38BRHZE80815337
UU1KSDOW539460605

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED AUDI A4

1 USED CITROEN C4

1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED DACIA LOGAN

BEANRSNDKR016560000

029

1849

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A

10.99 m3
11.53 m3
11.10 m3
11.30 m3
11.18 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

CARLA JOAO DA COSTA
GUINEA BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
VF3GCRHYB96042074 1 USED PEUGEOT PARTNER
UU1KS00KJ38039384 1 USED DACIA LOGAN
VF315ED9208595272 1 USED PEUGEOT 405
VF33CRHSB82711276 1 USED PEUGEOT 307

BEANRSNDKR016560000

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

029

950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A

1856

12.93 m3
11.18 m3
10.57 m3
11.10 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL

RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

CARLA JOAO DA COSTA

GUINEA BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA

DAKAR

VF33CRHSB82729924
VF33CRHYB83934417
VF37AD9B230131450
WFOMXXGCDM3P65399

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 306
1 USED FORD CMAX

2

BEANRSNDKR016560000029215

6

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A

11.10 m3
11.10 m3

9.33 m3
12.53 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

AMADOU MOUCTAR DIALLO
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
WFOGXXPSWGXE26676 1 USED FORD GALAXY
VSSZ7Z7TMZYV500523 1 USED SEAT ALHAMBRA

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR01656000002

922

19

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

950.00 Kg 14.47 m3
950.00 Kg 14.47 m3

BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A



http://www.tcpdf.org

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR

JMBXJCW8W7V001499 1 USED MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER
WDB2030351A183201 1 USED MERCEDES C200
WVWZZZ1KZSW075723 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
WVWZZZ7MZ1V011979 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN

BEANRSNDKR016560000

029

258

3

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A

13.38 m3
11.79 m3
10.40 m3
14.47 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA

DAKAR

KMHNM81WP1U009927
KNEJC524885781629
VF33C9HXC84132418
VF34BD9B270941439
VF37ARHYE32741427
VF38BRHZE81145455
VF38BRHZF81049988
VF38BRHZF81253692

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED HYUNDAI TERRACAN

1 USED KIA SORENTO
1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 405
1 USED PEUGEOT 306
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 406

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

Efem

BEANRSNDKR016560000

02926

58

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A

14.44 m3
15.39 m3
11.10 m3
10.57 m3

9.33m3
11.30 m3
11.30 m3
11.30 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

